SUNDAY 28™ SEPTEMBER
GAME COMPETITION

3 Girls Pool F

4 Girls Pool B

6 Girls Pool F

7 Girls Pool D

8 Girls Pool B

11 Girls Pool D

13 Girls Pool C

16 Girls Pool C

18 Girls Pool E

21 Girls Pool A

22 Girls Pool E

24 Girls Pool A

25 Girls Pool B

27 Girls Pool F

30 Girls Pool F

31 Girls Pool D

32 Girls Pool B

33 Girls Pool D

MONDAY 29™ SEPTEMBER
GAME COMPETITION

38 Girls Pool A

39 Girls Pool A

40 Girls Pool E

41 Girls Pool C

46 Girls Pool E

47 Girls Pool C

49 Girls Pool B

50 Girls Pool F

52 Girls Pool B

56 Girls Pool F

57 Girls Pool D

59 Girls Pool D

62 Girls Pool A

63 Girls Pool A

66 Girls Pool E

68 Girls Pool C

71 Girls Pool C

72 Girls Pool E

TUESDAY 30™ SEPTEMBER
GAME COMPETITION

75 Girls Championship Pool DD
76 Girls Championship Pool BB
78 Girls Shield Pool HH

81 Girls Championship Pool AA
82 Girls Championship Pool CC
83 Girls Shield Pool GG

87 Girls Shield Pool EE

88 Girls Shield Pool FF

o1 Girls Championship Pool DD
92 Girls Championship Pool BB
94 Girls Shield Pool HH

97 Girls Championship Pool CC
o8 Girls Championship Pool AA
100  Girls Shield Pool GG

103 Girls Shield Pool FF

104 Girls Shield Pool EE

U
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U14 CLUB

CHAMPIONSHIPS

U14 GIRLS FIXTURE

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12noon
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

COURT

CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT7
CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 8
CRT7
CRTS5
CRT 8
CRT7
CRT 1
CRTS5
CRT 7
CRT1
CRT 4
CRTS5

COURT

CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 8
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 2
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 7
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 7

COURT

CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 7
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT S5
CRT 8
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 7
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 7
CRT S5
CRT 8

TEAMA

Eltham Wildcats

Melbourne Tigers
Bankstown Bruins
Cockburn Cougars

Logan Thunder

Kilsyth Cobras

North Gold Coast Seahawks
Pakenham Warriors

Bulleen Boomers

Canberra

Forestville Eagles
Dandenong Rangers

Perry Lakes Hawks
Northwest Devils

lpswich Force

West Adelaide Bearcats
Northern Tigers

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles

TEAMA

Dandenong Rangers
Norwood Flames

Bulleen Boomers

Pakenham Warriors
Forestville Eagles

lllawarra Hawks

Perry Lakes Hawks

Eltham Wildcats

Melbourne Tigers
Northwest Devils

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
Kilsyth Cobras

Canberra

Willetton Tigers

Forestville Eagles

North Gold Coast Seahawks
Lakeside Lightning

Penrith Panthers

TEAMA

2nd Pool A
1st Pool B
4th Pool A
2nd Pool D
1st Pool F
3rd Pool F
4th Pool D
3rd Pool B
1st Pool D
2nd Pool C
3rd Pool D
1st Pool C
2nd Pool E
4th Pool B
4th Pool C
4th Pool E

TEAMB

lpswich Force

Northern Tigers
Northwest Devils
Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
Perry Lakes Hawks
West Adelaide Bearcats
Lakeside Lightning
lllawarra Hawks

Penrith Panthers
Willetton Tigers

Darwin Cyclones
Norwood Flames
Melbourne Tigers
Eltham Wildcats
Bankstown Bruins
Cockburn Cougars
Logan Thunder

Kilsyth Cobras

TEAMB

Canberra

Willetton Tigers

Darwin Cyclones

North Gold Coast Seahawks
Penrith Panthers
Lakeside Lightning
Northern Tigers
Bankstown Bruins
Logan Thunder

lpswich Force

West Adelaide Bearcats
Cockburn Cougars
Norwood Flames
Dandenong Rangers
Bulleen Boomers
lllawarra Hawks
Pakenham Warriors

Darwin Cyclones

TEAMB

1st Pool D
2nd Pool F
3rd Pool D
1st Pool A
2nd Pool B
4th Pool B
3rd Pool A
4th Pool F
1st Pool E
1st Pool B
3rd Pool E
1st Pool F
2nd Pool D
3rd Pool C
3rd Pool B
4th Pool D

GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

U14 GIRLS POOL

POOLA POOLB

Dandenong Rangers

Norwood Flames

Melbourne Tigers

Logan Thunder

Canberra Perry Lakes Hawks
Willetton Tigers Northern Tigers
POOLC POOLD

Pakenham Warriors
lllawarra Hawks

North Gold Coast Seahawks
Lakeside Lightning

POOLE POOLF

Forestville Eagles
Bulleen Boomers
Penrith Panthers

Darwin Cyclones

WEDNESDAY 1°5TOCTOBER

GAME COMPETITION

105 Girls Championship Pool CC

106 Girls Championship Pool AA

109 Girls Shield Pool FF

111 Girls Championship Pool BB

112 Girls Championship Pool DD

115 Girls Shield Pool HH

117 Girls Shield Pool EE

118 Girls Shield Pool GG

122 Girls Championship Quarter Final 2
125 Girls Shield Quarter Final 3

127 Girls Championship Quarter Final 1
130 Girls Shield Quarter Final 4

131 Girls Shield Quarter Final 2

133 Girls Championship Quarter Final 4
134 Girls Shield Quarter Final 1

135 Girls Championship Quarter Final 3

THURSDAY 2"° OCTOBER

GAME COMPETITION

138 Girls Shield Classification 3

140  Girls Shield Classification 4

143 Girls Championship Classification 4
144 Girls Shield Classification 2

145 Girls Championship Classification 3
148 Girls Shield Classification 1

150 Girls Championship Classification 1
153 Girls Shield Semi Final 1

154 Girls Championship Semi Final 1
155 Girls Championship Classification 2
159 Girls Shield Playoff 11/12

162 Girls Championship Semi Final 2
163 Girls Shield Semi Final 2

164 Girls Shield Playoff 9/10

166 Girls Championship Playoff 9/10
167 Girls Championship Playoff 11/12

FRIDAY 3R° OCTOBER

GAME COMPETITION

169 Girls Championship Playoff 7/8
170 Girls Shield Bronze Medal

171 Girls Championship Bronze Medal
172 Girls Shield Playoff 7/8

175 Girls Championship Playoff 5/6
178 Girls Shield Playoff 5/6

182 Girls Championship Gold Medal
183 Girls Shield Gold Medal

WESTERN
AUSTRALIA

WALKING ON ADREAM

Kilsyth Cobras

lpswich Force

Cockburn Cougars

West Adelaide Bearcats

Eltham Wildcats
Bankstown Bruins

Northwest Devils

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12noon
2:30pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
9:30pm
9:30pm

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12noon
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

TIME

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:30am
10:30am

12noon

1:30pm

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles

CHAMPIONSHIP TEAMS

COURT TEAMA

CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 5

COURT

CRT 4
CRT 8
CRT 1
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 7
CRT 4
CRT 2
CRT1
CRT 4
CRT7
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 2
CRT 1
CRT 4

COURT

CRT1
CRT 4
CRT 5
CRT 8
CRT 1
CRT 8
CRT 5
CRT 1

POOL AA POOL BB
1st Pool A 1st Pool B
2nd Pool D 2nd Pool C
2nd Pool E 2nd Pool F
POOLCC POOLDD
1st Pool C 1st Pool D
1st Pool F 1st Pool E
2nd Pool B 2nd Pool A
SHIELD DIVISION TEAMS
POOL EE POOL FF
3rd Pool A 3rd Pool B
4th Pool D 4th Pool C
4th Pool E 4th Pool F
POOL GG POOL HH
3rd Pool C 3rd Pool D
3rd Pool F 3rd Pool E
4th Pool B 4th Pool A
TEAM B

2nd Pool B 1st Pool C

1st Pool A 2nd Pool E

4th Pool F 4th Pool C

2nd Pool F 2nd Pool C

1st Pool E 2nd Pool A

3rd Pool E 4th Pool A

3rd Pool A 4th Pool E

3rd Pool C 3rd Pool F

1st Pool DD 2nd Pool CC

1st Pool FF 2nd Pool EE

1st Pool AA 2nd Pool BB

1st Pool GG 2nd Pool HH

1st Pool HH 2nd Pool GG

1st Pool CC 2nd Pool DD

1st Pool EE 2nd Pool FF

1st Pool BB 2nd Pool AA

TEAM A TEAM B

3rd Pool EE 3rd Pool HH

3rd Pool FF 3rd Pool GG

3rd Pool BB 3rd Pool CC

Loser #134 Loser #130

1C] o ll eYe] WAVAY 3rd Pool DD

Loser #131 Loser #125

Loser #122 Loser #135

Winner #134 Winner #130

Winner #122 Winner #135

Loser #127 Loser #133

Loser #140 Loser #138

Winner #127 Winner #133

Winner #131 Winner #125

Winner #140 Winner #138

Winner #145 Winner #143

Loser #143 Loser #145

TEAM A TEAM B

Loser #150 Loser #153

Loser #153 Loser #164

Loser #154 Loser #162

Loser #148 Loser #144

Winner #155 Winner #150

Winner #144 Winner #148

Winner #162 Winner #154

Winner #164 Winner #155



