

U14 GIRLS FIXTURE

SUNDAY 28TH SEPTEMBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
3	Girls Pool F	9:00am	CRT 5	Eltham Wildcats	Ipswich Force
4	Girls Pool B	9:00am	CRT 8	Melbourne Tigers	Northern Tigers
6	Girls Pool F	9:30am	CRT 7	Bankstown Bruins	Northwest Devils
7	Girls Pool D	10:30am	CRT1	Cockburn Cougars	Manly Warringah Sea Eagles
8	Girls Pool B	10:30am	CRT 4	Logan Thunder	Perry Lakes Hawks
11	Girls Pool D	11:00am	CRT 2	Kilsyth Cobras	West Adelaide Bearcats
13	Girls Pool C	12noon	CRT1	North Gold Coast Seahawks	Lakeside Lightning
16	Girls Pool C	12noon	CRT 8	Pakenham Warriors	Illawarra Hawks
18	Girls Pool E	12:30pm	CRT 7	Bulleen Boomers	Penrith Panthers
21	Girls Pool A	1:30pm	CRT 5	Canberra	Willetton Tigers
22	Girls Pool E	1:30pm	CRT 8	Forestville Eagles	Darwin Cyclones
24	Girls Pool A	2:00pm	CRT 7	Dandenong Rangers	Norwood Flames
25	Girls Pool B	3:00pm	CRT1	Perry Lakes Hawks	Melbourne Tigers
27	Girls Pool F	3:00pm	CRT 5	Northwest Devils	Eltham Wildcats
30	Girls Pool F	3:30pm	CRT 7	Ipswich Force	Bankstown Bruins
31	Girls Pool D	4:30pm	CRT1	West Adelaide Bearcats	Cockburn Cougars
32	Girls Pool B	4:30pm	CRT 4	Northern Tigers	Logan Thunder
33	Girls Pool D	4:30pm	CRT 5	Manly Warringah Sea Eagles	Kilsyth Cobras

MONDAY 29TH SEPTEMBER

	NDAY 29" SEPTEMBER		COURT	TEANA	TEAMO
GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
38	Girls Pool A	9:00am	CRT 4	Dandenong Rangers	Canberra
39	Girls Pool A	9:00am	CRT 5	Norwood Flames	Willetton Tigers
40	Girls Pool E	9:00am	CRT 8	Bulleen Boomers	Darwin Cyclones
41	Girls Pool C	9:30am	CRT 2	Pakenham Warriors	North Gold Coast Seahawks
46	Girls Pool E	10:30am	CRT 8	Forestville Eagles	Penrith Panthers
47	Girls Pool C	11:00am	CRT 2	Illawarra Hawks	Lakeside Lightning
49	Girls Pool B	12:00pm	CRT1	Perry Lakes Hawks	Northern Tigers
50	Girls Pool F	12:00pm	CRT 4	Eltham Wildcats	Bankstown Bruins
52	Girls Pool B	12:00pm	CRT 8	Melbourne Tigers	Logan Thunder
56	Girls Pool F	1:30pm	CRT 4	Northwest Devils	Ipswich Force
57	Girls Pool D	1:30pm	CRT 5	Manly Warringah Sea Eagles	West Adelaide Bearcats
59	Girls Pool D	2:00pm	CRT 2	Kilsyth Cobras	Cockburn Cougars
62	Girls Pool A	3:00pm	CRT 4	Canberra	Norwood Flames
63	Girls Pool A	3:00pm	CRT 5	Willetton Tigers	Dandenong Rangers
66	Girls Pool E	3:30pm	CRT 7	Forestville Eagles	Bulleen Boomers
68	Girls Pool C	4:30pm	CRT 4	North Gold Coast Seahawks	Illawarra Hawks
71	Girls Pool C	5:00pm	CRT 2	Lakeside Lightning	Pakenham Warriors
72	Girls Pool E	5:00pm	CRT 7	Penrith Panthers	Darwin Cyclones

TUESDAY 30TH SEPTEMBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
75	Girls Championship Pool DD	9:00am	CRT 5	2nd Pool A	1st Pool D
76	Girls Championship Pool BB	9:00am	CRT 8	1st Pool B	2nd Pool F
78	Girls Shield Pool HH	9:30am	CRT 7	4th Pool A	3rd Pool D
81	Girls Championship Pool AA	10:30am	CRT 5	2nd Pool D	1st Pool A
82	Girls Championship Pool CC	10:30am	CRT 8	1st Pool F	2nd Pool B
83	Girls Shield Pool GG	11:00am	CRT 2	3rd Pool F	4th Pool B
87	Girls Shield Pool EE	12:00pm	CRT 5	4th Pool D	3rd Pool A
88	Girls Shield Pool FF	12:00pm	CRT 8	3rd Pool B	4th Pool F
91	Girls Championship Pool DD	2:30pm	CRT 5	1st Pool D	1st Pool E
92	Girls Championship Pool BB	2:30pm	CRT 8	2nd Pool C	1st Pool B
94	Girls Shield Pool HH	3:00pm	CRT 7	3rd Pool D	3rd Pool E
97	Girls Championship Pool CC	4:00pm	CRT 5	1st Pool C	1st Pool F
98	Girls Championship Pool AA	4:00pm	CRT 8	2nd Pool E	2nd Pool D
100	Girls Shield Pool GG	4:30pm	CRT 7	4th Pool B	3rd Pool C
103	Girls Shield Pool FF	5:30pm	CRT 5	4th Pool C	3rd Pool B
104	Girls Shield Pool EE	5:30pm	CRT 8	4th Pool E	4th Pool D

U14 GIRLS POOL

POOL APOOL BDandenong RangersMelbourne TigersNorwood FlamesLogan ThunderCanberraPerry Lakes Hawks

Willetton Tigers

Northern Tigers

POOL C POOL D

Pakenham Warriors

Kilsyth Cobras

Cockburn Cougars

North Gold Coast Seahawks

Manly Warringah Sea Eagles

Lakeside Lightning

West Adelaide Bearcats

POOLE POOLF

Forestville Eagles	Eltham Wildcats
Bulleen Boomers	Bankstown Bruins
Penrith Panthers	Northwest Devils
Darwin Cyclones	Ipswich Force

CHAMPIONSHIPTEAMS

POOLAA	POOLBB
1st Pool A	1st Pool B
2nd Pool D	2nd Pool C
2nd Pool E	2nd Pool F
POOL CC	POOL DD

1st Pool D

1st Pool E

2nd Pool A

SHIELD DIVISION TEAMS

1st Pool C

1st Pool F

2nd Pool B

POOLEE	POOLFF
3rd Pool A	3rd Pool B
4th Pool D	4th Pool C
4th Pool F	4th Pool F

POOL GG	POOLHH
3rd Pool C	3rd Pool D
3rd Pool F	3rd Pool E
4th Pool B	4th Pool A

WEDNESDAY 1ST OCTOBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
105	Girls Championship Pool CC	9:00am	CRT1	2nd Pool B	1st Pool C
106	Girls Championship Pool AA	9:00am	CRT 4	1st Pool A	2nd Pool E
109	Girls Shield Pool FF	9:30am	CRT 2	4th Pool F	4th Pool C
111	Girls Championship Pool BB	10:30am	CRT1	2nd Pool F	2nd Pool C
112	Girls Championship Pool DD	10:30am	CRT 4	1st Pool E	2nd Pool A
115	Girls Shield Pool HH	11:00am	CRT 2	3rd Pool E	4th Pool A
117	Girls Shield Pool EE	12noon	CRT1	3rd Pool A	4th Pool E
118	Girls Shield Pool GG	12noon	CRT 4	3rd Pool C	3rd Pool F
122	Girls Championship Quarter Final 2	2:30pm	CRT 4	1st Pool DD	2nd Pool CC
125	Girls Shield Quarter Final 3	3:00pm	CRT 2	1st Pool FF	2nd Pool EE
127	Girls Championship Quarter Final 1	4:00pm	CRT1	1st Pool AA	2nd Pool BB
130	Girls Shield Quarter Final 4	4:00pm	CRT 8	1st Pool GG	2nd Pool HH
131	Girls Shield Quarter Final 2	4:30pm	CRT 2	1st Pool HH	2nd Pool GG
133	Girls Championship Quarter Final 4	5:30pm	CRT1	1st Pool CC	2nd Pool DD
134	Girls Shield Quarter Final 1	5:30pm	CRT 4	1st Pool EE	2nd Pool FF
135	Girls Championship Quarter Final 3	5:30pm	CRT 5	1st Pool BB	2nd Pool AA

THURSDAY 2ND OCTOBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B
138	Girls Shield Classification 3	9:00am	CRT 4	3rd Pool EE	3rd Pool HH
140	Girls Shield Classification 4	9:00am	CRT 8	3rd Pool FF	3rd Pool GG
143	Girls Championship Classification 4	10:30am	CRT1	3rd Pool BB	3rd Pool CC
144	Girls Shield Classification 2	10:30am	CRT 4	Loser #134	Loser #130
145	Girls Championship Classification 3	10:30am	CRT 5	3rd Pool AA	3rd Pool DD
148	Girls Shield Classification 1	11:00am	CRT 7	Loser #131	Loser #125
150	Girls Championship Classification 1	12noon	CRT 4	Loser #122	Loser #135
153	Girls Shield Semi Final 1	12:30pm	CRT 2	Winner #134	Winner #130
154	Girls Championship Semi Final 1	1:30pm	CRT1	Winner #122	Winner #135
155	Girls Championship Classification 2	1:30pm	CRT 4	Loser #127	Loser #133
159	Girls Shield Playoff 11/12	2:00pm	CRT 7	Loser #140	Loser #138
162	Girls Championship Semi Final 2	3:00pm	CRT 5	Winner #127	Winner #133
163	Girls Shield Semi Final 2	3:00pm	CRT 8	Winner #131	Winner #125
164	Girls Shield Playoff 9/10	3:30pm	CRT 2	Winner #140	Winner #138
166	Girls Championship Playoff 9/10	4:30pm	CRT1	Winner #145	Winner #143
167	Girls Championship Playoff 11/12	4:30pm	CRT 4	Loser #143	Loser #145

FRIDAY 3RD OCTOBER

GAME	COMPETITION	TIME	COURT	TEAMA	TEAM B		
169	Girls Championship Playoff 7/8	9:00am	CRT1	Loser #150	Loser #153		
170	Girls Shield Bronze Medal	9:00am	CRT 4	Loser #153	Loser #164		
171	Girls Championship Bronze Medal	9:00am	CRT 5	Loser #154	Loser #162		
172	Girls Shield Playoff 7/8	9:00am	CRT 8	Loser #148	Loser #144		
175	Girls Championship Playoff 5/6	10:30am	CRT1	Winner #155	Winner #150		
178	Girls Shield Playoff 5/6	10:30am	CRT 8	Winner #144	Winner #148		
182	Girls Championship Gold Medal	12noon	CRT 5	Winner #162	Winner #154		
183	Girls Shield Gold Medal	1:30pm	CRT1	Winner #164	Winner #155		

